
ElLancaster Farming, Saturday, April 6, 1996 ,„* n t » (arm on left. Arthur Hanna,
auct.

Public Auction Register
TUES. APR. 9 -10AM Fur-
niture inventory, doors, ply-
wood, windows, flooring,
tile, plgd., forklift, truck
bodies, 200 trees & shrubs,
rugs, appliances. 1825 E.
Boston Ave., Phila, Pa.
Wm. F. Comly & Sons,
auct.

Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 6- 11AMBerks
Co., PA. Rerhersburg Area.
Farmette of Approxmately
7 Acres. Fernwood
Auction.

ler's Church Rd. & right
into Heitzman Rd. First

SAT. APR. 6 - 2:3OPM
Farm Toy Auction. Mifflin-
burg High School, Mifflin-
burg, PA. Ist & Market St.,
Ray Miller Aucts.
SAT. APR. 6 ■ S;3OPM
Horse & Tack Sale ( Carlisle
Livestock Market.

SUN. APR. 7 THRU APRIL
13 • Silent Auction. Great
Plains 24' folding drill, JO
7000 12 row front fold
planter. Finger Lakes Grac-
tor, Rt. 318, Waterloo, NY.
MON. APR. 8 -10AM
Bonanza Restaurant equip.
& supplies. Rt 30 & Hemp-
land Rd., Lancaster, Pa.
Equipment Liquidators
Warehouse Auction Co.
MON. APR. 8 -10AM Mr.
C. Joseph Edwards of Mas-
sey, Md. 1 mile N. of Mas-
sey, Md. on Rt. 299, 3rd
farm on left. Joe Edwards,
owner. Harry Rudnick &

Sons, aucts.
MON. APR, 8-3PM Tools,
shop equip, & general
household. At Murry Auc-
tion Emporium, 23 N.
Water St, Lititz, Pa. E. M.
Murry Assoc., aucts.
MON. APR. 8 - 6PM Real
Estate. One mile S. of
Mmersville, at the comer of
Bunting and Rt. 209,
Llewellyn, Pa. For Bob Tar-
ris. Wolgemuth Auction
Serv.
TUES. APR. 9 - Hurcroft
Holstelns Complete Dis-
persal, Devlyn Hurley, 120
Head, Marion, NY. The
Cattle Exchange.
TUES. APR. 9 - 9:3OAM
1990 Ford Cabreolet Truck
& 1991 7 Horse trailer, farm
mach,, 2 tractors, antiques,
onental china, appliances.
From Rt. 22 between Eas-
ton, Pa. & Bethlehem, Pa.
turn on Rt. 33 N. to 191
Exit, bear right at Ahsland
House onto Rt. 191, follow
rt. 191 to Hower Rd., make
left & left again onto Ben-

RP| REAL CLEAN FARM MACHINERY AUCTION
MLStail Well Kept - Tractors - Combines - drain Kq.

Saturday, April 13,1996 at 10:30 A.M.
ForDon Tallmadge on So. MiddlebushRd. - 2 mi. SOUTH OF MIDDLEBUSH,NJ. (New BrunswickArea)
approx 13 mi. North ofN. J. Tlirnpike, use Exit 10 toRt 287 north, Take Exit 6 (Easton Ave.) left offramp
toRt 527-S for halfmile turn right byAmco gasSta. onto Cedar Grove Lane Rt 619-S, go3 mi. to light, turn
East on Rt 514 a left, go half mi., turn So. ontoRt 615 - So. Middlebush Rd. for 2 mi. tofarm on right
FROM RT 78 to Rt 287-S to Exit 6 follow above.
FROM FLEMINGTON use Rt 514-E to Middlebush, NJ. to Rt 615-S. - 2 mi. farm on right RETIRING
FROM FARMING!
10:30A.M. - Bolt Bin, bolts, oil, belts, misc parts, shp
IND compressor, torch set, 10 ton HD floor jack,Car-
olina 30 ton press like new, trk tool boxes, ladder racks,
JD com tester, 100 gal elect port and a 300 gal, fuel
tank’s. Be on time! '

F1450- 5 btm 16” and a MC-560 - 6 btm 16” semi mtd
plows, Bush Hog 12’ - 3PT chisel plow, JD-16’ trans-
port wing disc - A 1 JD-950-12’ transport roller harrow.
**PLANTERS - MC-5100 soybean special 18 hole-
dd-drill w/tracavaders, IHC-13 hole drill. **WAGONS
- 2-16’ wood kicker wagons, 2 factory wagon gears.
**MISC-Bush Hog 6’ - 3PT rotary mower - like new,
IHCrolla bar hayrake.

11:30 SHARP! TRACTORS - 2-John Deere #432o’s-
DL-3PT-PS-WF on both, 1 w/sun roof, BOTH REAL
SHARP. JD-B-single front wheel. ****2-Combines-
JD#33OO-DL w/cabA/H - Super Clean machinew/only
1800 hrs, bin extension, straw chopper, 13 ft. floating
grain hd-Super Sharp-A!, Gleaner E gas/wlO ft. grain
hd-runs the best. ***TRUCKS - 1984 Ford FISO
pkup-new rubber-6 cyd-4 spd O/D-Clean. 1948 Chev
12 ft. dump w/46,000 original miles-done over Al,
1963-IHCw/11 ft metal dump. **GRAIN EQ. - Reed
1000bu wet bin like new, Belhum round com crib-new
in crate, Westfield 6”x4l’ and Superior B”xso’ transport
grain augers, McCurdy 265 bu and Parker 200 bu grav-
ity flow wagons on factory gear. **TILLAGE -2-JD

ATT AUCT NOTE! All equipment housed under
cover and ready to go. Comes from a good hotel
(Caretaker). Selling in a non farm area. Plan to
attend this Sale, itwill pay not cost!
INSPECTION ONLY BY APPOINTMENT -

CALL OWNER 908*422-7005 or 2 hrs prior to sale
time!Blizzard date 4/15/96 same time.
TERMS - OUT OF STATE BUYERS - Cash or
GuaranteedFunds or CurrentBankLetter of Cred-
it w/amount you can spend up to on 4/13/96 at the
TallmadgeSale! Full Settlement Sale Day!

FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION:
FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 1996

LOCATED AT AtC DIFFENBACH AUCTIONS INC.,
100W. JACKSON ST.. NEW HOLLAND. PA 17557
TRACTORS: Ford 5000 Ford 2000 gaswI loader-no 3 pt;
Farmall A;AC Bw/WoodsZ-59 Mower; 500 C Int Crawler
w/ Loader; 1974 Loadstar, 1700 Truck; Almo
“Groundskeeper” w/ 3 cyl. Ford Engine w/15’ Flail Mower
cut - like new; JO 2630;AC Gw/cults;
FARM EQUIPMENT Deutz 385 Planter-no till; NH 276
Baler w/ thrower, Kinze 4 r Com Planter; JD1240 Planter;
IH 56 4R Ranter; JD, Ford, & AC 2R 3pt Com Planters;
Oliver 25314' Disc; JOAW 12’Disc; Athens 13’HD Disc;
JD 10Shank Chisel Plow; IH 710 5 btAuto set Plow; JD
400 Rotary Hoe; Bnllion 10’Packer Seederw/ Hyd Lift; JD
FBC 21x7 Drill w/ seeder; NH 455 Mower; NH 310 Baler
w/engine; Deutz ANis KS 2.60 Rotary Rake; NH 269 Baler,
JD 336 Baler w/thrower: NH 477 Haybme; NH 56 Rake;
Danish Tine 4X & 6X cults; LittleGiant GravityBin Wagon;
McD Com Binder w/earner; NH 707 3 pt HARV.; NH33
Crop Chopper; Pequea Spreader; Bedding Chopper w/
Honda Engine; Nl 522 Grass Mower; AC CA 2B 14”
Rollover; AC Com Planter; AC 2 R Cultivators f/CA; McD
28 Disk Harrow; 8’ Cultipacker; Better Bilt 1500 Tank
SpreaderwI injectors; M &W sr32oTedder; EZ FlowLime
Dnll;Kuhn QA3ooGTGyrorake; JD1209 MowerCondi-
tioner; JD 65 Forage Blower; White 1610 loader; 8' 2 pt
disc harrow; MC #9 Grass Mower w/6’ bar completely
rebuilt; NH 717 Harevster; Gehl 750 Harvester; Qehl 750
Harvester; IH 555 Harvester; NH 162 4 Star Tedder, Uni-
versal Catch Chute-like new; NH 489 Haybine; JD 1219
MOCO 9'; NH 273 Baler; Agway Bale Bedding Chopper;
1996 Tag-a-long trailer 16’X6'; JD 4R 7000 max-emerge
plateless Corn Planter w/momtor & heavy duty no till
attach. & row deaner-30” narrow row.
ALSO SELLING: Hudson Trailer-10,000 lbs.
EQUIPMENT SOLO DAILY
ALLADVERTISED ITEMS SUBJECT TOPRIOR SALE
RECEIVING DAYS - MONDAY THRU THURSDAY,
APRIL 8 THRU 11 - 7:00AM TO 5:00PM

NO SMALL ITEMS RECEIVED ON FRIDAY
SALE ORDER
9:00 A.M. - SALE STARTS
9:30A.M. - LARGE EQUIPMENT
12NOON - FARM TRACTORS
12:30P.M. - LAWN A GARDEN EQUIPMENT
A. & C. DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC.
100 W. Jackson St, Box 186
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone: (717) 355-7253
Fax #355-9547 Alan Diffenbach Auct. - AU2258-L

TUES. APR. 9-11AM Veg-
etable Farm and Irrigation
Equip. Auction. Phoenix
(Oswego Co.) Pirrung Auc-
tioneers, Inc.
TURES. APR. 9 -11AM

;arm machinery. Fairfield
:arms. In Huntingdon Co.,

8 miles E. of Alexandria,
Pa. or 9 miles W. of
McAlveys Ford, Pa. turn S.
off RL 305 (at cottage)'/,
mile to farm. Jane Swigart
Estate. Glick and Gibbo-
ney, aucts.
TUBS. APR. 9 • 11AM

“Horst Auctioneers”
TWO DAY

PUBLIC SALE
Of

76.5Acre Lancaster Co. Farm
(Salisbury Township)

Farm Equipment, Antiques,
Tools, Household Goods

Thurs., April 18, 1996
a# Q A M

Friday, April 19, 1996
at 9 A.M.

FARM EQUIP. & TOOLS -

THURS. 4/18-9A.M.
ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS -

FRI. 4/19-9AM.
REAL ESTATE - FRI. 4/19 - 2 P.M.

Located at 5901 Plank Road (comer Plank
Rd. & BlankRd.) Salisbury Township, Lan-
caster Oo PA
(Directions: Rt. 340 East of White Horse
turn North onto Plank Road - 2nd lane)

FRIDAYAPRIL 19AT 2 P.M.
76.5 ACRE LIMESTONE FARM

(MOSTLY ALLTILLABLE)
2 1/2STORY STONE FARM HOUSE C. 1800
Ist Floor: Living Room, Dining Room, Eat-In Kitchen,

Laundry, Bath, New Sun Room. 2nd Floor: 4 Bedrooms
& full Bath. Daylight Basement, Oil Hot Water Heat,
New Hot Water Heater. 42’x90’ Bank Barn, Cow Sta-
ble, 20’x30’ Frame Implement Shed (attached to
Bam), 36’x41 ’ Frame Bam - Implement Shed (Tobacco
Shed); 24’x64’ -5 bay Garage w/Work Shop; 25’x56’
Drive Thru Corn Crib.
12’x57’ Mobile Home. This Lancaster Co. Farm Locat-
ed in the Pequea Valley Features Mostly Tillable Level
Limestone Soil w/4 Acres Meadow Bordering Pequea
Creek. Open House: Sat., April 6 & Sat., April 13 from

1 PM to 3 PM or Call 717-738-3080.
NoOut ofstate checks unless accompaniedby a cur-
rent bank letteror prior arrangement with auction
service.

Terms by
HELEN M. REESER
ELMER P. REESER

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn (717) 859-1331 • (717) 738-3080Timothy G. Fax «(717) 738-2132
Thomas A. “voices ofexperience"

Teen Challenge Farm.
Holstein milking herd and
bred heifer dispersal. 116
Rehrersburg, Tulpehocken
Twp, Berks Co., Pa. From
Rt 422 at traffic light in
Womelsdorf, N. 6.2 miles
on Rt. 419 to Four Pts.,
Exxon Station. .2 miles to
farm on left. From I*7B at
Bethel exit on Rt. SOI 51.4

miles to Rehrersburg Rd.,
left3 miles tofarm on right.
Harry H. Bachman, auct.

TUBS. APR. 9 - 6PM
Reconditioned lawn & gar-
denequip, sale. Bob's Out-
door Powewr Center, at
640 Alpine Rd., Lewisberry,
Pa at Pinohot Park offRt.
74 or Exit 13or IS off 83.
Rentzel's Auction Service.

WOOD'S SALE CALENDAR
Manning Dispersal

Real Batata, Cattle I Machinery
Located 5 milesEast of Meehoopany, PA on
Route 87 Just east of the Proctor and Gam-
ble factory. 5 miles south of Meshoppen, 20
miles west of Tunkhannock, PA.

Tuesday,|AmU 16,1996
REAL ESTATE:

Approximately 30 acres ofPRIME real estate.
Ample road frontage on Route 87, just east of the
Proctor and Gambel factory. Owner reserves the
right to reject any and all bids. Terms; 10% down
day of sale in the form of cash, Cashier’s check or
guaranteed funds acceptable to Woods’ Auction
Service; Balance due at time of closing.
120- Registered & Hi-Grade Holsteins -120

70 Cows -10 Bred Hfrs. - Balance Open Hfrs.,
Yrlgs. & Calves

100%AI Bred using today’s top bulls - Home
Raised - Calfhood Vaccinated- 90% Registered -

SiresRepresented: Mark IV, Mountain, High-
light, Elton, Michael, Ryan, Washington.

Service Sires: Garwood, Manager,Royalty,
Slocum, Ethan

All cattle are interstate tested * 9-way shots * Vet
examined * Charts Sale day

MACHINERY:
JD 60 tractor w/narrow front, roll-a-matic & ID 45
loader, JD 336 baler w/kicker; JD 35 chopper w/2-
row comhd; JD 12404-row com planter; JD lime &

fertilizer spreader (good shape); Ontario 15-disc
grain drill; 2SU wagons. mam-m

Harold 8 Illarion Manntnn717-836-16(8
Terms: Cash or Honorablecheckday ofSale.All
persons unknown to sales management should
bring bank letterofcredit to auction. Absolutely
no credit No exceptions.
Catalogs Day of Sale Lunch Available
Sales manager’s Note: After 45 yrs. ofdedication
to his dairy operation, Harold is retiring. NO BST,
no silage, no fancy feeds, just hay and grain. These
cattle with respond well to good feed and pasture.
There are some very well grown hfrs. Good blood-
lines throughout the herd. Help yourself on Tues.,
April 16th!

Wood's 22nd Annual
Consignment Sale

Located on the Gordon Wood farm, Route
15 across from Fred’s Woodshed Restau-
rant 2 miles from Tioga; 5 miles from
Lawrenceviile; 10 miles fromMansfleld, PASatuidn.April 20,1996

EARLY CONSWNMDITS
From Karen Baker: 3088 IHC tractor w/3641
hrs, 18.4x38 tires (nice); IHC 5100 21 disc grain
drill w/grass seeder, Gehl 970 3-beater silage wag-
on w/roof; Gehl 960 3-beater silage wagon w/tan-
dem gears; cultinacker. Other consignments! 2105
White tractor w/3800 hrs. (tires about half); AC
7000 tractor W/5000+ hrs. & new tires; JD 430 doz-
er; HD 5 Allis crawler loader; SC Case tractor; VAC
Case tractor; Fim straw mulcher; MF hay rake; 6’
scraper (3-pt); Int. 616 trip beam plows, nice look-
ing, new paint; Farmall M tractor w/narrow front
end; Farmall 350 tractor w/power steering andnar-
row front end; IH 3000 front end loader; ‘6B Int.
truck tractor w/2SOCummins 13-speedroad ranger,
tandem axle w/wctlinc; ‘72IHC Transtar truck trac-
tor w/318 Detroit, 13-speedroad ranger, tandem
axle, w/heavy duty wagon hitch on rear; Kidd 4-5 ft.
Round bale shredder (like new); JD336 baler
w/kicker; NH 1495 self-propelled haybine w/12 ft.
hd; MF 880 semi-mounted, auto reset 4-bottom
plow, 5 hsp 3-phase air compressor, complete
w/auto shut off; 1980 Cadillac Eldorado.
Terms: Cash orHonorable check dayofSale.All
persons unknown to sales management should
bring bank letter ofcredit to auction. Absolutely
no credit No exceptions.
••• We arenotresponsible for items that are not
deliveredto sale site. Measecall to confirm!!***
Lunch will be provided by the Roseville Methodist
Church. Our famous chicken BBQ and other items.
In the past twenty-one years, we have had satisfied
customers, both buyer and seller. We are getting
new consignments every day. Get your items in ear-
IV for proper advertising coveM^d.

For the MOST in advertising coverage and
preparingyour sale.


